
 

 

 

15th Induction Course Schedule for Prospective Barristers under Sec 5A (6) of the Law Practitioners Act:  

Date Time (Hrs) Course Title  Resource Person 
Thursday 1 Oct 2020 14:00 – 16:00 Mauritius Legal System Part 1 Mr. Hervé Duval SC 

Tuesday 6 Oct 2020 13:00 – 16:00 Criminal Procedure Part 1 Mr. Sanjay Bhuckory SC 

Wednesday 7 Oct 2020 14:00 – 16:00 La Responsabilité Délictuelle Part 1 Dr. Goran Georgijevic 

Thursday 8 Oct 2020 13:00 – 16:00 Criminal Procedure Part 2 Mr. Sanjay Bhuckory SC 

Monday 12 Oct 2020 13:00 – 16:00 Criminal Procedure Part 3 Mr. Sanjay Bhuckory SC 

Tuesday 13 Oct 2020 14:00 – 16:00 La Responsabilité Délictuelle Part 2 Dr. Goran Georgijevic 

Wednesday 14 Oct 2020 14:00 – 16:00 La Responsabilité Délictuelle Part 3 Dr. Goran Georgijevic 

Thursday 15 Oct 2020 13:00 – 16:00 Criminal Procedure Part 4 Mr. Sanjay Bhuckory SC 

Friday 16 Oct 2020 14:00 – 16:00 Mauritius Legal System Part 2 Mr. Hervé Duval SC 

Monday 19 Oct 2020 13:00 – 16:00 Law of Evidence Part 1 Mr. Medaven Armoogum 

Tuesday 20 Oct 2020 14:00 – 16:00 La Responsabilité Délictuelle Part 4 Dr. Goran Georgijevic 

Wednesday 21 Oct 2020 14:00 – 16:00 La Responsabilité Délictuelle Part 5 Dr. Goran Georgijevic 

Thursday 22 Oct 2020 14:00 – 16:00 Human Rights in Practice Mr. A. Neerooa, Assistant DPP 

Monday 26 Oct 2020 13:00 – 16:00 Law of Evidence Part 2 Mr. Medaven Armoogum 

Tuesday 27 Oct 2020 13:30 – 15:00 Law Practitioners Act 2011 and the Code of Ethics Part 1 Mr. Eric Wilson Ribot SC 

Thursday 29 Oct 2020 13:00 – 16:00 Law of Evidence Part 3 Mr. Medaven Armoogum 

Wednesday 4 Nov 2020 13:00 – 16:00 Law of Evidence Part 4 Mr. Medaven Armoogum 

Thursday 5 Nov 2020 13:30 – 16:30 Civil Procedure Part 1 (Preparation of Files) Mr. G. Ramdewar SA 

Monday 9 Nov 2020 14:00 – 16:00 The Constitution Part 1 Mr. A. Neerooa, Assistant DPP 

Tuesday 10 Nov 2020 13:30 – 16:30 Family Law Mrs. Angélique A. Desvaux de Marigny 

Wednesday 11 Nov 2020 13:30 – 16:30 Civil Procedure Part 2 (Preparation of Pleadings) Mr. G. Ramdewar SA 

Thursday 12 Nov 2020 13:00 – 16:00 Avant- Contrat et Formation du Contrat Part 1 Ms. Wenda Sawmynaden 

Monday 16 Nov 2020 13.30 – 15.00 Law Practitioners Act 2011 and the Code of Ethics Part 2 Mr. Eric Wilson Ribot SC 

Tuesday 17 Nov 2020 13:00 – 16:00 Avant- Contrat et Formation du Contrat Part 2 Ms. Wenda Sawmynaden 

Wednesday 18 Nov 2020 13:30 – 16:30 Civil Procedure Part 3 (Filing Injunctions) Mr. G. Ramdewar SA 

Thursday 19 Nov 2020 13:00 – 16:00 Avant- Contrat et Formation du Contrat Part 3 Ms. Wenda Sawmynaden 

Friday 20 Nov 2020 13:00 – 16:00 Exécution, Responsabilité Contractuelle et Extinction du Contrat Part 1 Ms. Mathilde Parent Lagesse 

Monday 23 Nov 2020 13:00 – 16:00 Exécution, Responsabilité Contractuelle et Extinction du Contrat Part 2 Ms. Mathilde Parent Lagesse 

Tuesday 24 Nov 2020 14:00 – 16:00 The Constitution Part 2 Mr. A. Neerooa, Assistant DPP 

Tuesday 1 Dec 2020 14:00 – 16:00 The Constitution Part 3 Mr. A. Neerooa, Assistant DPP 

Wednesday 2 Dec 2020 14:00 – 16:00 The Constitution Part 4 Mr. A. Neerooa, Assistant DPP 

 

Date: 29 October 2020 


